2" Six Weeks 2025-2026-Financial Math

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

9/29

9/30

10/1

10/2

10/3

Ch3 L3 Saving for
Emergencies
Video and Reading

Ch3 L3 Activity

Ch3 L4 Saving for
Large Purchases
Video and Reading

Ch3 L4 Activity

Ch3 L4 Cross
Curricular Activity

10/6

10/7

10/8

10/9

10/10

Ch3 L5 Building
Wealth
Video and Reading

Quiz on Ch3 Sections

Ch3 L5 Activity

Austin County Fair

Austin County Fair

Austin County Fair

1-4

10/13 10/14 10/15 10/16 10/17

Ch3 L6 Compound Ch3 L6 Activity Review for Chapter 3 Chapter 3 Test Simple and
Interest and Growth Test Compound Interest

Video and Reading Calculations Dayl
10/20 10/21 10/22 10/23 10/24

Simple and Simple and Simple and Review for Test on Test on Interest

Compound Interest Compound Interest Compound Interest Interest

Calculations Day2 Calculations Day3 Calculations Day4
10/27 10/28 10/29 10/30 10/31

Ch4 L1 Beware of
Credit and Debt
Video and Reading

Ch4 L1 Activity

Ch4 L2 Sources and
Types of Credit
Video and Reading

Ch4 L3 Credit Scores
and Credit Reports
Video and Reading

Student Holiday /
Professional Learning
Day

11/3

11/4

11/5

11/6

11/7

Ch4 L3 Activity

Ch4 L4 The Truth
about Credit Cards
Video and Reading

Ch4 L4 Activity

Ch4 L5 The Truth
About Car Loans
Video and Reading

Ch 4 L5 Activity




