## 2<sup>nd</sup> Six Weeks 2025-2026-Financial Math

MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
9/29	9/30	10/1	10/2	10/3
Ch3 L3 Saving for Emergencies Video and Reading	Ch3 L3 Activity	Ch3 L4 Saving for Large Purchases Video and Reading	Ch3 L4 Activity	Ch3 L4 Cross Curricular Activity
10/6	10/7	10/8	10/9	10/10
Ch3 L5 Building Wealth Video and Reading  Quiz on Ch3 Sections 1-4	Ch3 L5 Activity	Austin County Fair	Austin County Fair	Austin County Fair
10/13	10/14	10/15	10/16	10/17
Ch3 L6 Compound Interest and Growth Video and Reading	Ch3 L6 Activity	Review for Chapter 3 Test	Chapter 3 Test	Simple and Compound Interest Calculations Day1
10/20	10/21	10/22	10/23	10/24
Simple and Compound Interest Calculations Day2	Simple and Compound Interest Calculations Day3	Simple and Compound Interest Calculations Day4	Review for Test on Interest	Test on Interest
10/27	10/28	10/29	10/30	10/31
Ch4 L1 Beware of Credit and Debt Video and Reading	Ch4 L1 Activity	Ch4 L2 Sources and Types of Credit Video and Reading	Ch4 L3 Credit Scores and Credit Reports Video and Reading	Student Holiday / Professional Learning Day
11/3	11/4	11/5	11/6	11/7
Ch4 L3 Activity	Ch4 L4 The Truth about Credit Cards Video and Reading	Ch4 L4 Activity	Ch4 L5 The Truth About Car Loans Video and Reading	Ch 4 L5 Activity